Flansring PP/stal PP 125 mm
SDR11 16bar DN100 svart
PN10/16 (0101937)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Ytbehandling

Klass

Tryck

Storlek

DN

Flans

Yttre @

Vikt

Tjocklek

Bulthal

Hal

svart

PP/stal

PP

SDR11

16 bar

125 mm

100

PN10/16

220 mm

1.213 kg

20 mm

18 mm

8

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1

PCD

135 mm

180 mm
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